

2023 Junior Livestock Add-on Verification Form

Add-on money for livestock exhibitors, is given out to the children of Valley TeleCom customers *, Valley TeleCom Employees and Valley Telephone Cooperative Board members and is paid out from Valley Telephone Cooperative Foundation funds. For the funds to be dispersed to any party, Valley must verify the status of each exhibitor as noted above.

If you qualify, please fill out the form so we may process and verify the information to award funds. *(Exhibitors may only receive add-on funds for one event or fair)*

Exhibitor Name (First and Last):	
Parents Name (First and Last):	
Valley TeleCom Account Number:	May not apply to employees or Board members)

Which event does this apply to? (select only one)

Southeastern Arizona Livestock EXPO Hidalgo County Fair Greenlee County Fair Cochise County Fair Graham County Fair

*Customer account must be in good standing at time of verification.

Please email form to <u>ralph.score@teamvtg.net</u> or mail to:

Valley TeleCom Group Attn: Ralph Score PO Box 970 Willcox, AZ 85644